
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Mobile Community Food Hub - Phase 1 146 days Thu 21-07-15 Thu 22-02-03

2 Site Development and Greenhouse Design 13 days Thu 21-07-15 Mon 21-08-02

3 Site Work Design Development 10 days Thu 21-07-15 Wed 21-07-28

4 Green House Scope of Work 5 days Tue 21-07-27 Mon 21-08-02

5 Submission to Client For Review 0 days Mon 21-08-02 Mon 21-08-02

6 Site Works Tender & Construction Documents 22 days Fri 21-07-23 Mon 21-08-23

7 Site Work Construction Drawings 15 days Fri 21-07-23 Thu 21-08-12

8 Client Review and Comment 2 days Fri 21-08-13 Mon 21-08-16

9 Update Drawings 2 days Tue 21-08-17 Wed 21-08-18

10 99% Cdocs Submission c/w updated Cost Est. 2 days Thu 21-08-19 Fri 21-08-20

11 Client Review and Comment 1 day Mon 21-08-23 Mon 21-08-23

12 Cdocs complete ready for tender 0 days Mon 21-08-23 Mon 21-08-23

13 Tender Site Works + Greenhouse 39 days Mon 21-08-02 Fri 21-09-24

14 Greenhouse - Issue RFP 0 days Mon 21-08-02 Mon 21-08-02

15 Greenhouse  - RFP Period 21 days Tue 21-08-03 Tue 21-08-31

16 Greenhouse - RFP Close 0 days Tue 21-08-31 Tue 21-08-31

17 Greenhouse - Review 7 days Wed 21-09-01 Thu 21-09-09

18 Greenhouse - Award 0 days Thu 21-09-09 Thu 21-09-09

19 Site Works - Issue for Tender 0 days Mon 21-08-23 Mon 21-08-23

20 Site works - Tender Phase 21 days Tue 21-08-24 Tue 21-09-21

21 Site Works - Tender Close 0 days Tue 21-09-21 Tue 21-09-21

22 Site Work - Tender Review 3 days Wed 21-09-22 Fri 21-09-24

23 Site Work - Tender Award 0 days Fri 21-09-24 Fri 21-09-24

24 Phase 1 - Construction Site work & Greenhouse 105 days Fri 21-09-10 Thu 22-02-03

25 Site Work 1.5 mons Fri 21-09-10 Thu 21-10-21

26 Green House - Delivery 0 days Thu 21-10-21 Thu 21-10-21

27 Greenhouse Erection 15 days Fri 21-10-22 Thu 21-11-11

28 Substantial Perfromance Milestone 0 days Thu 21-11-11 Thu 21-11-11

29 Final Completion, Commissioning, Deficiencies5 days Fri 21-11-12 Thu 21-11-18

30 Occupancy 0 days Thu 21-11-18 Thu 21-11-18

31 Holdback Release 60 days Fri 21-11-12 Thu 22-02-03

32 Mobile Community Food Hub - Phase 2 132 days Mon 21-08-02 Wed 22-02-02

33 Funding Application for Phase 2 0 days Mon 21-08-02 Mon 21-08-02

34 Funder Review 1.5 mons Tue 21-08-03 Mon 21-09-13

35 Funding Award 0 days Mon 21-09-13 Mon 21-09-13

36 Main Building Design 53 days Tue 21-09-14 Thu 21-11-25

37 Design Development 28 days Tue 21-09-14 Thu 21-10-21

38 50% Submission to Client 5 days Fri 21-10-22 Thu 21-10-28

39 Client Review 5 days Fri 21-10-29 Thu 21-11-04

40 Update Design based on Client Feedback 10 days Fri 21-11-05 Thu 21-11-18

41 99% Design Submission to Client 0 days Thu 21-11-18 Thu 21-11-18

42 Client Review 5 days Fri 21-11-19 Thu 21-11-25

43 Final Design Approval 0 days Thu 21-11-25 Thu 21-11-25

44 Main Building Construction Documents 53 days Mon 21-11-22 Wed 22-02-02

45 Construction Drawings 28 days Mon 21-11-22 Wed 21-12-29

46 50% Submission to Client 0 days Wed 21-12-29 Wed 21-12-29

47 Client Review and Comment 5 days Thu 21-12-30 Wed 22-01-05

48 Update Drawings 15 days Thu 22-01-06 Wed 22-01-26

49 99% Submission to Client 0 days Wed 22-01-26 Wed 22-01-26

50 Client Review and Comment 5 days Thu 22-01-27 Wed 22-02-02

51 Cdocs complete ready for tender 0 days Wed 22-02-02 Wed 22-02-02

52 Mobile Community Food Hub - Phase 3 276 days Mon 21-10-11 Tue 22-11-01

53 Funding Application for Phase 3 0 days Mon 21-10-11 Mon 21-10-11

54 Funder Review 3 mons Tue 21-10-12 Mon 22-01-03

55 Funding Award 0 days Mon 22-01-03 Mon 22-01-03

56 Main Building Tender 24 days Wed 22-02-02 Tue 22-03-08

57 Issue for Tender 0 days Wed 22-02-02 Wed 22-02-02

58 Tender Phase 21 days Thu 22-02-03 Thu 22-03-03

59 Tender Close 0 days Thu 22-03-03 Thu 22-03-03

60 Tender Review 3 days Fri 22-03-04 Tue 22-03-08

61 Tender Award 0 days Tue 22-03-08 Tue 22-03-08

62 Main Building Construction 165 days Wed 22-03-16 Tue 22-11-01

63 Site Work for new Build 1 mon Wed 22-03-16 Tue 22-04-12

64 Building Construction 5 mons Wed 22-04-13 Tue 22-08-30

65 Substantial Perfromance Milestone 0 days Wed 22-08-10 Wed 22-08-10

66 Final Completion, Commissioning, Deficiencies5 days Wed 22-08-10 Tue 22-08-16

67 Occupancy 0 days Tue 22-08-16 Tue 22-08-16

68 Holdback Release 60 days Wed 22-08-10 Tue 22-11-01
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